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
107P

3447

40'x 180" R-2 LOT

Just right to redevalop. Has an old house that should be remsved
Anu |r|n\,|r|l( this up for the price of the land. Call FR 8-3447 for
etails, No.

A LITTLE PAINT

h hack condition € neation

\ista y D g center, Ho s 3 bed-
ronm ) “haths firepla ¥ ilt-in stove and oven, and
other features inspect call FR 8-8447, No, 110P

Invest Today—Rest Tomorrow

DUPLEX: 2 bedrooms aach

alwayvs rented, Excallent lseation
FR 28447 No. 152P

6§ UNITE: Onre hedraom each. Good beach rental area. Call FR
55447 No. 183P

9 UNITS  3-hedroom 2-bath owners unit. Roem te build more
Submit trade, Call FR 88447 No. 164P

§ UNITS: Has deluxe owners unit. 3 h-d ooms, 2 bathe Submit
home in trade. Call FR 8-8447. No, 172

36 UNITS \\II"H POOL: Wil trade for land, submit! Call FR
8-8447. No, 173

4 UNITS: Deluxe 3-bedrooms 2-baths each. Wlexible, sach apart-
ment can ba made into 2 unite, Call FR $-8447, No, 17T4P

5 UNITS: Deluxe owners unit elose to ElI Camino College. Call
FR 8-5447. No. 180P

4 UNITS: 2-bedroom home p three 1-hedroom units. Full price
only $34.950, Call FR 8-8447 0P

3 UNITS A 3-bedroom home plus duplex, Seller flexible on terms.
Call FR 8-8447. No. 191P

5 UNITS: Has deluxe owner's unit

3-bedrooms, 2-baths. Sub-
mit home in trade. Call FR 8-8447.

No. 172.P.

LOTS OF LOTS

View lots approximately 13 acre. Palos Verdes Penin-
For details call FR 88447, No. 155-P.

R1:
sula.

A1 ZONE: Antelope Valley, 5 acres. Full price $3,000. Call
FR 88447, No. 158-P.

M1 ACRE on Western Avenue near Artesia. $127,000. Call
FA 02222,

M-2: 100 x 305 rail siding.

Possible suhm’dmmun submit.
Call FR 8-3447. No. 166, No.

167 wnd No,

AY

G.l. NO DOWN g

Beautiful Two Bedroom

Double garage lot
Nos 117. Hardwood floors that look like new No. 153. CLOSE TO HARBOR GENZML maculate home with beauti- ! 9.000 to-
and w/w ¢ . in room that is HOSPITAL FENCED DET ful peg flocrs. built in range  tal sales price
ror"«rr H;'n- 10 'm, (& (Juiet ‘area GARAGE' 2 car, nice qum Aru Cl ";"' "‘I"“~4""‘4”‘"“4‘ fire M“Ced Pﬁ(e
with no through tra Only $14,500 full s place. landscaped vard with
priee, ‘No down to G.I. buyers, oy ;ZIEI sl:(csr"‘(:v'r r;s"dmm"'h R .M "" fitared  and  heated pool c.""" T°"°"‘.
18x33". Ar u {s really devel- L " n $500 down will buy this § |
| oping. $34 TOCC. lxolud 5 A ¢ bedroom, 13 bath home only
. Yy room n ree- p
2-Bedroom and Den, Fireplace Immaculate Throughout Gl hina D tined " street "lota ® ee | 3 vears old. Haxbuiliine
N° ACADINE. sprinkler system 00
No. 112 Sliding : aas doors to A pice cov- No 123, Three bedroom home with w/w ear- t ing byt Wall/wall carpeting through- :.'::“l"s“'v""” r:'""1‘”'!mlwlll"'."
"’4 patin hrick planters. 3-car £ peting plus drapes, completaly fenced front | HAave a beauty 4 bed- | out, drapes dishwasher. To- | doors to large rear yard
var n',n-u fenced. This is an and L close to 'rhnnl and shopping. Only Toom and family, 1% bath = tal price $22.50¢ s  intercom.  Asking only
'-Jn' {Analhy fome ‘with many extras’ for 17,000 \'« down to G e, that owner will go for | $20.450—A real bargain
with emlx 16% down \ 4 GI -.om].::r;ao-n Only two Industrial .ld FP 1-3535, iR
¥ old, wner quite an-
SHARON KLEIN CALL OUR OFFICE \ {‘ I” A|!| hmnq"n \l':x'l!l-  Almost 3x42 -ulu facs
" H Vally wa CAT ng. uilt - ¢ ¢
Close to St. Philomena School ine. Siormed” e B iear | Wi, ) "’ wiringpis CHEAPIE
{ . Priced at $24.%
No.L 116 | Large three bedroom hame with FREE ot A Mt A DY
ardw oors, w/w carpets and drapes, : : " 4 17’50
garbage @'sposal and pa‘ua?(?omonlem locas $7.50 Value Spice Rack, given vT Li d Street ?‘;’[’:‘]‘rp|'](!l" ,‘-ﬂ)kmmr' donn s (]
tion, to nmm‘-hmlm Ah'npmnz will snll(‘}} |I away once a week if your name ree Line re W
no down or with 10% down to non-vets, Only Yes, o Y fin A
119,500, appears in our ad in this paper. | M,’;o,.‘?‘.‘f,a ’?:l N"E l_l!:'rl.mA"'fn. e slan. - botenom ,°:4.‘:’.'.'. ned
nea 100/ ne ol o sdjoining muit 20N | ' ardw
5 Call us or drop in. No obligation. || fiear, parochial n Torarnce. | lots. Each 360xa04 1. ‘with | fioor op attached
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